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U.S. Export Assistance Centers
U.S. Export Assistance Centers located in major metropolitan areas throughout the United States, are one-stop shops ready to provide your small- or medium-sized
business with local export assistance. Receive personalized assistance by professionals from the U.S. Small Business Administration, the U.S. Department of Commerce,
the U.S. Export-Import Bank and other public and private organizations. It's a partnership that makes it easier to get the help you need to compete and succeed in the
global marketplace. Why not contact your local U.S. Export Assistance Center today?

Network of U.S. Export Assistance Centers

ATLANTA 
Territory: Ga., Ala., Miss., Northern Fla.
Raymond Gibeau, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 404-897-6089  
Email: raymond.gibeau@sba.gov
75 Fifth Street, N.W., Suite 1055
Atlanta, GA 30308

BALTIMORE
Territory: Md., D.C.
Patrick Tunison, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 202-205-6426  
Email: Patrick.Tunison@sba.gov
300 West Pratt Street, Suite 300
Baltimore, MD 21201 

BOSTON
Territory: Maine, Vt., N.H., Mass., Conn., R.I.
John Joyce, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 617-565-4305  
Email: john.joyce@mail.doc.gov
JFK Federal Building, Suite 1826A
55 New Sudbury Street
Boston, MA 02203 

CHARLOTTE
Territory: Va., N.C., S.C., Tenn.
Dan Holt, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 704-333-4886
Email: dan.holt@mail.doc.gov
521 East Morehead Street, Suite 435
Charlotte, NC 28202 

CHICAGO
Territory: Wis., Ill., Neb., Iowa
John Nevell, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 312-353-8065   
Email: john.nevell@sba.gov
200 West Adams Street, Suite 2450
Chicago, IL 60606 

CLEVELAND
Territory: Ohio, Ky., Western N.Y., 
Western Pa., W.Va.
Patrick Hayes, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 216-522-4731  
Email: patrick.hayes@sba.gov
600 Superior Avenue, Suite 700
Cleveland, OH 44114

DALLAS
Territory: Texas
Rick Shculze, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 817-310-3749   
Email: richard.schulze@sba.gov
1450 Hughes Road, Suite 220
Grapevine, TX 76051 

DENVER
Territory: Wyo., Utah, Colo., N.M., Ariz.
Dennis Chrisbaum, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 303-844-6623 ext.218   
Email: dennis.chrisbaum@sba.gov
1625 Broadway Avenue, Suite 680
Denver, CO 80202 

DETROIT
Territory: Mich., Ind.
John O’Gara,Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 313-226-3670   
Email: john.ogara@sba.gov
8109 East Jefferson Avenue, Suite 110
Detroit, MI 48214 

MIAMI
Territory: Fla.
Mary Hernandez, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 305-526-7425 ext. 21   
Email: mary.hernandez@sba.gov
5835 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 203
Miami, FL 33132

MINNEAPOLIS
Territory: Minn., N.D., S.D.
Nancy Libersky, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 612-370-2306   
Email: nancy.libersky@sba.gov
100 North Sixth Street 210-C Butler Square
Minneapolis, MN 55403

NEWPORT BEACH
Territory: Southern Calif., Nev., Hawaii, Guam
Martin Selander, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 949-660-1688 ext.115   
Email: martin.selander@sba.gov
3300 Irvine Avenue, #305
Newport Beach, CA 92660-3198 

NEW ORLEANS
Territory: La.
Carlos Sosa, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 504-589-2757  
Email: carlos.sosa@sba.gov
365 Canal Street, Suite 2820
New Orleans, LA 70130

NEW YORK CITY
Territory: New York City's 5 Boroughs,
Long Island, Westchester, Mid-Hudson and
Eastern N.Y. 
Toni Corsini,Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 212-809-2645   
Email: toni.corsini@mail.doc.gov
33 Whitehall Street, 22nd Floor
New York, NY 10004

PHILADELPHIA
Territory: Eastern Pa., N.J., 
Del., Eastern Md.
Robert Elsas, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 215-597-6110   
Email: robert.elsas@mail.doc.gov
The Curtis Center
601 Walnut Street, Suite 580 West
Philadelphia, PA 19106 

PORTLAND
Territory: Ore., Southern Idaho, Mont.
Inga Fisher Williams, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 503-326-5498  
Email: inga.fisherwilliams@mail.doc.gov
One World Trade Center
121 SW Salmon Street, Suite 242
Portland, OR 97204 

SACRAMENTO
Territory: Northern Calif. - Fresno to the
Ore. border
Jerry R. Avila, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 916-735-1708   Email: jerry.avila@sba.gov
6501 Sylvan Road
Citrus Heights, CA 95610 

SEATTLE
Territory: Wash., Alaska, Northern Idaho
Pru Balatero, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel: 206-553-0051 ext.228   
Email: pru.balatero@mail.doc.gov
2601 4th Avenue, Suite 320
Seattle, WA 98121 

ST. LOUIS
Territory: Okla., Ark., Iowa, Kan., Mo.
John Blum, Trade/Financial Specialist
Tel : 314-425-3304   
Email: john.blum@mail.doc.gov
8235 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 520
St. Louis, MO 63105


